
First Duck Number Last Duck Number

Eric Riekert 1 1 1

Gina Reder 10 2 11

Kathleen Bentley 20 12 31

Suzanne Poggiali 4 32 35

Mimi and PopPop Solimine 10 36 45

Julie Vonderhaar 10 46 55

Janet and Rick Reder 10 56 65

Andrea Scherer 4 66 69

Yogesh Sonni 1 70 70

Radhika Chitnis 10 71 80

Jennifer Back 4 81 84

Angela Mueller 2 85 86

Katherine Laycock 2 87 88

Beth Pantazi 1 89 89

Kathy Leese 2 90 91

Jeri Bridges 4 92 95

Heidi Hall 4 96 99

Susan Glasmeier 1 100 100

Jane Serger 5 101 105

Jason Lenhart 10 106 115

Donna Angel 4 116 119

Melissa Sancrant 10 120 129

Alison Gehri 2 130 131

Stephanie Matusak 10 132 141

Bill Beshlian 4 142 145

Matthew Beshlian 4 146 149

Ed Beshlian 4 150 153

Kevin Beshlian 20 154 173

Rich & Barb Beshlian 5 174 178

Michele Jain 5 179 183

Staci Smith 20 184 203

Julie Due 3 204 206

Leslie Planitzer 2 207 208

Leslie Planitzer 2 209 210

Loring Leitzel 5 211 215

Lisa Sancrant 5 216 220

Todd Wayman 2 221 222

Todd Wayman 2 223 224

Robert Lamb 5 225 229

Robert Lamb 5 230 234

Maurice Beshlian 5 235 239

Taylor Stone-Welch 5 240 244

Elaine Su 4 245 248

Karyn Waddell 2 249 250

# of Ducks PurchasedSupporter Name

Duck Number, or Range of Duck Numbers
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Janet Harden 5 251 255

Shannon Allen 4 256 259

Carol Himmel 5 260 264

Carolyn Lind 10 265 274

Eric Hildebrandt 5 275 279

AnnMarie Matusak 3 280 282

Peighton Wells 1 283 283

Julia Strasemeier 1 284 284

Eric Riekert 10 285 294

Merideth Rought 5 295 299

Carter Pence 2 300 301

Anna Beshlian 3 302 304

Jennifer DeGroff 4 305 308

Susan Christman 4 309 312

Bambi Gambrel 4 313 316

Elizabeth Peery 4 317 320

Heather Clark 5 321 325

LynnMarie Wood 10 326 335

Sonya Covert 1 336 336

Savanna Musgrove 2 337 338

Jackie Beshlian 2 339 340

Suzy Patel 5 341 345

Sara Teed 4 346 349

Maggie Pasternak 1 350 350

Vijayant Singh 2 351 352

Louise Cawdrey 20 353 372

Andrea Poling 1 373 373

Gregory Hyland 5 374 378

Rachel Schadel 3 379 381

Beth Lenhart 5 382 386

Jovan Wilkins 5 387 391

Debra Gunter 10 392 401

Abigail Gunter 1 402 402

Stacy Broenner 5 403 407

Michele Moore 4 408 411

rachel nichting 2 412 413

emily fuhrman 10 414 423

Chris Zess 5 424 428

Brooke Mills 1 429 429

Steven Guckenberger 5 430 434

Ashley Schlaeger 2 435 436

Amy Solis 10 437 446

Ashley Schlaeger 4 447 450

Martin Howell 5 451 455
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David Fletcher 10 456 465

David Fletcher 10 466 475

Lory Love 2 476 477

Katherine Christen 10 478 487

Jim Carr 10 488 497

Sharon Palatchi 10 498 507

Jeremy Griest 1 508 508

RoseMarie Matusak 10 509 518

Theresa Hacker 4 519 522

Missy Christen 10 523 532

Brandon Duncomb 20 533 552

Debbie Joy 4 553 556

Bill Riekert 8 557 564

Lewis Fowler 20 565 584

Debbie Singer 2 585 586

Lisa Poffenbarger 3 587 589

Stacy Fisher 2 590 591

Diane Taylor 1 592 592

Ashley Simpson 2 593 594

James Cruddler 2 595 596

Mary Burns 1 597 597

Betsy Creary 1 598 598

Connie Petit 1 599 599

Amy Coleman 1 600 600

Stephanie Matusak 1 601 601

Arthur Crain 2 602 603

Annette Duggins 1 604 604

Doris Morton 1 605 605

Richard Jones 1 606 606

DAvid Brow 1 607 607

Evan Barnes 4 608 611

Jason Carose 2 612 613

Joan Trent 4 614 617

Terry Elkins 1 618 618

Lisa Sandlin 1 619 619

Jannah Parmley 1 620 620

Margie Fields 1 621 621

Melissa Vessely 2 622 623

Tammi Covey 2 624 625

Rae Kadle 1 626 626

Luana Dillingham Supporter 1 627 627

Jennifer Thompson 4 628 631

Emily Vonderhaar 1 632 632

Bob Sherman 1 633 633
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Rick Steissmann 1 634 634

Brad Begley 4 635 638

Scott Halsey 2 639 640

Mike Holderman 1 641 641

Lynne Briggs 1 642 642

Geoff Pulfer 1 643 643

Steve Moore 1 644 644

Thomas Puckett 2 645 646

Dennis Harps 1 647 647

Kevin Gray 2 648 649

Rina Patel 40 650 689

Dienna Becraft 1 690 690

Cassie Stevens 1 691 691

Vanessa DeMonge 2 692 693

Vivian Ledbetter 4 694 697

Hannah Thomas 2 698 699

Stephanie Matusak 1 700 700

Kayla Knapp 1 701 701

Jenny Snyder 2 702 703

Maureen Millet 1 704 704

Vicky Gibson 1 705 705

Shannon Hendricks 2 706 707

Candace Keeler 2 708 709

Melissa Spahr 1 710 710

Linda Compton 1 711 711

Tina Taylor-Thomason 1 712 712

Brian Banfield 2 713 714

Charlie McGee 1 715 715

Wendy Bridge 1 716 716

Greg Reimels 1 717 717

Anita Little 2 718 719

John Marcinko 1 720 720

Adam Meyer 4 721 724

Debbie Ittel 1 725 725

Karen Dages 1 726 726

Larry Jones 1 727 727

Jeff Ziepfel 1 728 728

Rani Peffer 1 729 729

Nick Linberg 1 730 730

Darren Walters 4 731 734

Heidi Wilku 1 735 735

Melanie Kay 2 736 737

Norma Evans 1 738 738

Caitlin Bonno 1 739 739
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Vickie Zeek 1 740 740

George Zeek 1 741 741

Tracey Yeager 1 742 742

Laura McCarthy 1 743 743

Candy Barton 1 744 744

Dienna Becraft 1 745 745

Cassie Stevens 1 746 746

Cindy Howard 1 747 747

Becky  Taylor 1 748 748

Greg Helsinger 1 749 749

Russ Newman 1 750 750

Maxine Roberts 1 751 751

Russ Harris 1 752 752

Laura Davis 1 753 753

Brian Trotter 3 754 756

Jeff Ziepfel 1 757 757

Roger Treadway 2 758 759

Erin Elhard 4 760 763

Dawn Waldroff 1 764 764

Dana Hardewig 1 765 765

Mike Dingeldein 8 766 773

Kameron White 1 774 774

Steve Whayne 1 775 775

Stephanie Matusak 1 776 776

Edna Griffin 1 777 777

Jill Hamilton 1 778 778

Evan VanEpps 4 779 782

Jim and Laura Goodman 4 783 786

Natasha Thompson 1 787 787

Fritsch  Family 1 788 788

Carla Fiehrer 1 789 789

Lorelei Sterwerf 1 790 790

Betty Ross 1 791 791

Lyndsey Townsend 2 792 793

Tom Townsend 2 794 795

Asia Kinebrew 1 796 796

Christi Lewis 2 797 798

Rachel Edwards 1 799 799

Rhiannon Cummins 1 800 800

Jason Harley 1 801 801

Carrie Hammonds 1 802 802

Jaicee Windhorst 1 803 803

Abbi Davidson 3 804 806

Crystal Daniels 1 807 807
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Natasha Curtis 2 808 809

Skyler Jones 1 810 810

James Huelseman 5 811 815

Samantha Begley 5 816 820

Brooklynn Huelseman 3 821 823

Nathan Huelseman 5 824 828

Keirsten Taylor 3 829 831

Jeni Jones 1 832 832

Kelly MacKenzie-Thurley 5 833 837

Brad Christen 10 838 847

AEM Development Corp. Bush 50 848 897

Kathy Wyenandt 3 898 900

Roxanna Canipe 1 901 901

Riki Ruether 1 902 902

Audrey Fletcher 1 903 903

Barb Shaw 1 904 904

Jamie Kimble 1 905 905

TJ Sanders 1 906 906

Chris  Snyder 1 907 907

MollyAnn Sanders 1 908 908

Dan Malatesta 10 909 918

Jason Carr 1 919 919

Randy Ector 1 920 920

Joshua Johns 4 921 924

Joel Herzog 4 925 928

Tim Garry 2 929 930

Bret Leveline 2 931 932

Paige Sturgill 1 933 933

Alex Geier 1 934 934

Sue Mahlock 1 935 935

Betsy Osterman 1 936 936

Angela Vocke 1 937 937

William Sarver 1 938 938

Sheryl Bowmann 2 939 940

John  Curd 1 941 941

Beth Whitt 2 942 943

Susan Vaughn 1 944 944

Sue Hargraves 1 945 945

Mary Rose 1 946 946

Randy Bernhardt 1 947 947

Chad Oberson 2 948 949

Jodie Senhardi 1 950 950

Aaron Hufford 1 951 951

Crystal Jenkins 1 952 952
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Jim Graham 2 953 954

Roger Conrad 1 955 955

Natasha Thompson 1 956 956

Mikayla Miller 2 957 958

Amy Harding 1 959 959

Kurt Boveington 1 960 960

Marty Wright 1 961 961

Jody Gunderson 4 962 965

Leyla Fruth 1 966 966

Amy Jones 1 967 967

Ralph Hetterich 1 968 968

Ryan Haggard 1 969 969

Heather Hart 2 970 971

Mike Thacker 4 972 975

Bill  Paliobeis 1 976 976

Emily Robinson 5 977 981

aleea sherrill 4 982 985

Shaughn Farmer 2 986 987

Dave Jones 1 988 988

Susanne Huber 1 989 989

Michael Jacobs 1 990 990

Mark Jones 4 991 994

Jeff Weeks 1 995 995

Megan Fritsch 1 996 996

Karen Farmer 1 997 997

Leah Sizemore 4 998 1001

Heather Connor 1 1002 1002

Madison Wetzel 1 1003 1003

Darci Allison 1 1004 1004

Sally Nagi 1 1005 1005

Micky Geier 1 1006 1006

Angie Diefenbacher 2 1007 1008

Dan Ancrews 1 1009 1009

MaryAnn Williams 1 1010 1010

Anne Ruwe 1 1011 1011

Tina Howell 1 1012 1012

Michael Howell 1 1013 1013

JoEllen Miller 1 1014 1014

Scott Timmer 4 1015 1018

Brian Lenihan 1 1019 1019

Lori Clark 1 1020 1020

Kyle Cummins 1 1021 1021

Angie Martin 1 1022 1022

Jennifer Wysong 5 1023 1027
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Amy Sloan 1 1028 1028

Beth OConnor 5 1029 1033

Chris Wood 3 1034 1036

Amanda Smith 1 1037 1037

Vince Collopy 1 1038 1038

LInda Justice 2 1039 1040

Cindi Roberts 5 1041 1045

Dana Smith 2 1046 1047

Jill Sheeketski 1 1048 1048

Rylie Wogenstahl 10 1049 1058

Jill Prather 5 1059 1063

Karly Wogenstahl 4 1064 1067

John and  etsy Schroeder 10 1068 1077

Christine Toutant 1 1078 1078

Catina Laster 10 1079 1088

Corey Wogenstahl 5 1089 1093

Leslie Yost 1 1094 1094

Ross Jones 8 1095 1102

kara koenig 2 1103 1104

Andrew Hall 10 1105 1114

Franca Burton 1 1115 1115

ALANA RUSSELL 5 1116 1120

Jamie DeGroff 10 1121 1130

A Leitzel 4 1131 1134

Mike Hansen 4 1135 1138

Elana Simms 1 1139 1139

Shelly Kallach 2 1140 1141

Margaret Clark 2 1142 1143

Virendra Patel 20 1144 1163

Natu Patel 5 1164 1168

Heather Farwell 2 1169 1170

Kim Kombrinck 2 1171 1172

Melissa Brenner 1 1173 1173

Nancy Darrah 4 1174 1177

Christine Damen 4 1178 1181

Tami Lampe 1 1182 1182

Mike & Sherry Hoskins 4 1183 1186

Marc Oria 3 1187 1189

Kim Nicolai 6 1190 1195

Jason Byrns 1 1196 1196

Kari Wooton 5 1197 1201

Jill Engler 4 1202 1205

Kathy Edwards 4 1206 1209

Elaine Purdue 1 1210 1210
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Jackie Kreimer 4 1211 1214

Carol Carver 2 1215 1216

Johnny Goings 4 1217 1220

Linda Pence 5 1221 1225

Lori Strange 2 1226 1227

Cindy Yorio 20 1228 1247

carolyn burg 3 1248 1250

Denise Roberts 5 1251 1255

Sherri Rindfleisch 4 1256 1259

MATTHEW BREAKFIELD 1 1260 1260

Dick & Linda Howell 5 1261 1265

Leslie Cook 2 1266 1267

Sarah Ehrnschwender 5 1268 1272

Judy Fritz 4 1273 1276

Carole Schumacher 20 1277 1296

Kathy Moorman 4 1297 1300

Kim Wilson 5 1301 1305

Debbie Draher 5 1306 1310

Cathy McKain 2 1311 1312

Tracy Randall-Lien 5 1313 1317

Jim McKain 10 1318 1327

Molly McManus 1 1328 1328

Katherine Murphy 2 1329 1330

Meghan Killian 4 1331 1334

kevin horton 40 1335 1374

Kayla French 3 1375 1377

Paula Frenchak 6 1378 1383

Kim Moore 4 1384 1387

Mary Anne Lenhart 4 1388 1391

Angel Zeis 1 1392 1392

Alan Fershtman 5 1393 1397

Nicole Morrison 4 1398 1401

Dawn Porter 5 1402 1406

Jill Grissom 2 1407 1408

Stacey Hilsmier 1 1409 1409

Virginia Schueler 2 1410 1411

Christina Bowling 1 1412 1412

Victor Mendez 10 1413 1422

Nicholas Maus 1 1423 1423

Johna Couch 2 1424 1425

James Stricker 1 1426 1426

Austin Lampl 1 1427 1427

Karen Immell 1 1428 1428

Anita Chard 1 1429 1429
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Lauren Connolly 1 1430 1430

Nathaniel Lampley jr 10 1431 1440

Kimberly Florek 2 1441 1442

Julie Blackburn 5 1443 1447

Marianne Honchell 1 1448 1448

Karin Gardner 2 1449 1450

Lloyd Fields 20 1451 1470

Allison Murphy 2 1471 1472

Teresa Salsbury 2 1473 1474

Shirley MacKenzie-Thurley 1 1475 1475

Melissa Coppock 4 1476 1479

Margaret Barry 10 1480 1489

Cheri Burgett 3 1490 1492

Emily Butler 1 1493 1493

Mason Merz 1 1494 1494

Jason Merz 1 1495 1495

Max Merz 1 1496 1496

Molly Merz 1 1497 1497

Sam  Starke 2 1498 1499

Wayne Arthur 4 1500 1503

Donna Angel 1 1504 1504

Cara Bowling 1 1505 1505

Casey Wagonfield 1 1506 1506

Mary Rasor 10 1507 1516

Ruth Gholz 2 1517 1518

Amy Phetkanya 10 1519 1528

Kelsey Reynolds 1 1529 1529

David Moore 10 1530 1539

Steve Fish 2 1540 1541

Randy  Kiehborth 4 1542 1545

Christina Schwartz 4 1546 1549

Heather MacKenzie 4 1550 1553

Tim Webb 10 1554 1563

Heather Potokar 5 1564 1568

Josh Kelley 5 1569 1573

Alexandra Saghbazarian 10 1574 1583

Connor Defemia 10 1584 1593

Mark Synor 5 1594 1598

Sharmila Pradhan 5 1599 1603

Chanelle Gonzalez 1 1604 1604

Heather Walker 5 1605 1609

Kate Hill 10 1610 1619

Patrick Ferrell 4 1620 1623

Russ Neidhardt 20 1624 1643
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Courtney Edwards 4 1644 1647

Kenneth Keck 2 1648 1649

Kathy  Schlaeger 10 1650 1659

Carla Cathers 1 1660 1660

Lisa Dronberger 1 1661 1661

Kim Binkley 1 1662 1662

Kenneth Calihan 4 1663 1666

Chris Haynes 1 1667 1667

June Haynes 1 1668 1668

Ceal Williams 2 1669 1670

Lindsey Shea 2 1671 1672

William Joel Lauer 2 1673 1674

Colleen  Schasterberg 1 1675 1675

Katie Burkhart 3 1676 1678

David Sabourin 1 1679 1679

Nicole Dollenmeyer 2 1680 1681

Cameron Bommer 1 1682 1682

Bj Wells 10 1683 1692

Rowdy Pierson 4 1693 1696

Josh Byrns 10 1697 1706

Marcus Spore 5 1707 1711

Lynne Hildebrandt 5 1712 1716

Kim Jacobs-Beck 4 1717 1720

Anna Laubenstein 1 1721 1721

Heather Isaacs 1 1722 1722

Jeff Hucke 4 1723 1726

Judy Oda 1 1727 1727

Kate Schmidt 2 1728 1729

Donna Heitfeld 2 1730 1731

Ashley Albanese 1 1732 1732

Martha Wisecup 1 1733 1733

Jennifer Smith 2 1734 1735

Daniel  Florea 1 1736 1736

Mary Sams 2 1737 1738

Laura Leavitt 2 1739 1740

Kym Fiehrer 2 1741 1742

Sylvin Baltazar 1 1743 1743

Jason Meadows 1 1744 1744

Danielle Simpson 1 1745 1745

Barb Fuerbacher 1 1746 1746

Emily Fuerbacher 2 1747 1748

John Andrews 4 1749 1752

Randy  Coffey 1 1753 1753

Jen Eickelberger 1 1754 1754
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Isaac Singleton 1 1755 1755

Jacob Long 10 1756 1765

Brandy Singleton 1 1766 1766

Joe Dipietrantonio 1 1767 1767

Kelly Cassano 1 1768 1768

Michael Asbrock 2 1769 1770

Ally Hughes 1 1771 1771

Joanne Nakles 8 1772 1779

Abby Fritsch 1 1780 1780

Kate Twomey 2 1781 1782

Amanda West 1 1783 1783

Cindy Thomas 1 1784 1784

Michele Hamester 1 1785 1785

Sharon Adams 1 1786 1786

Shay Rutledge 1 1787 1787

Brittney Houchins 1 1788 1788

Presley Drew 1 1789 1789

Bill King 2 1790 1791

Judy Napier 1 1792 1792

Bob Snyder 1 1793 1793

Linda Parrott 1 1794 1794

Megan Helms 2 1795 1796

Peggy Robinson 1 1797 1797

Tammy Nichols 1 1798 1798

Caroline Eder 2 1799 1800

Heather Jackson 1 1801 1801

Mike McKinney 2 1802 1803

Bill Roggenkamp 4 1804 1807

Kevin James 1 1808 1808

Kurt Blum 1 1809 1809

Connie James 1 1810 1810

Kim Blum 1 1811 1811

Kathleen Kaiser 1 1812 1812

Susan Alatorre 2 1813 1814

Shari Schulte 5 1815 1819

Anderson Bucheit 1 1820 1820

Nate Wright 1 1821 1821

Mason Poe 1 1822 1822

Laura Rice 2 1823 1824

Sandy Drennan 1 1825 1825

John Berry 1 1826 1826

Amie Ruhl 2 1827 1828

Terry Patten 1 1829 1829

Kim Zimmers 2 1830 1831
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Bethany Gray 1 1832 1832

Corey Wagonfield 2 1833 1834

Mary Kay Arnold 1 1835 1835

Kimberli Poor 5 1836 1840

Gloria  Hill 1 1841 1841

Bella Deltufo 2 1842 1843

Victoria  Uhl 1 1844 1844

Savannah Farell 1 1845 1845

Mike McCarnan 1 1846 1846

Diane Combs 1 1847 1847

Diane Harding 1 1848 1848

Bethany Sarosy 1 1849 1849

Tony Schutte 2 1850 1851

Steve Gagle 1 1852 1852

Yolanda Stanifer 1 1853 1853

Carol Lange 1 1854 1854

Rhonda Ballinger 1 1855 1855

Carolyn  Smith 1 1856 1856

Brody Cole 1 1857 1857

Meg Baker 4 1858 1861

John Ecenrode 1 1862 1862

Jim Minolfi 1 1863 1863

Derek Morner 4 1864 1867

Suzette Wentz 1 1868 1868

Tiffany New 1 1869 1869

Amy Miller 1 1870 1870

Scott Frazier 2 1871 1872

Sarah Wooten 1 1873 1873

Terri Cohnell 1 1874 1874

Sandy Holden 1 1875 1875

Lynne Toensmeyer 1 1876 1876

Kristina Latta 1 1877 1877

Jeremy Hendershot 2 1878 1879

Jordan Davis 1 1880 1880

Kelly Robinson 1 1881 1881

Oaklee Householder 1 1882 1882

Michelle Frith 1 1883 1883

Lizzi Link 10 1884 1893

Jennifer Frechtling 2 1894 1895

Linda Sanchez 1 1896 1896

Lindsey  Lane 1 1897 1897

Mike Mandelert 1 1898 1898

Victoria Winters 1 1899 1899

Bev Williams 1 1900 1900
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Anita Brandner 1 1901 1901

Jodi Benge 1 1902 1902

Delaney Orr 1 1903 1903

Dee Jacobus 4 1904 1907

Sarah Tighe 7 1908 1914

Tammera Malone 8 1915 1922

Cynamon Trokhan 10 1923 1932

Marlene Shirrel 5 1933 1937

Michelle Grant 6 1938 1943

Jeff Grove 10 1944 1953

Emily Krishnakumar 10 1954 1963

Connie Staton 4 1964 1967

Anita Patel 5 1968 1972

Jen McKain 10 1973 1982

Cassie Vitale 1 1983 1983

Carissa Gunter 1 1984 1984

Jake Baker 1 1985 1985

Tabitha Smith 3 1986 1988

Lynn Vitale 2 1989 1990

Phil Marcum 1 1991 1991

Andy George 2 1992 1993

Mike Rigsby 2 1994 1995

Cindy Edens 1 1996 1996

Mike Reed 1 1997 1997

Dee Johnson 1 1998 1998

Tammy Crawford 1 1999 1999

Luis Sanchez 1 2000 2000

Cheryl  Radley 1 2001 2001

Jen Scheid 1 2002 2002

Heather Hodges 1 2003 2003

David  Dekelaita 1 2004 2004

Jeanne Whitaker 1 2005 2005

Dino Roberto 2 2006 2007

Sam Welch 1 2008 2008

Chris Chesser 2 2009 2010

Renee Chernock 1 2011 2011

Richard Hilton 2 2012 2013

Violet Hicks 2 2014 2015

Sue Wilkins 2 2016 2017

Anne Richards 1 2018 2018

Lacey Thieken 1 2019 2019

Diane Jones 2 2020 2021

Nancy Laub 1 2022 2022

Rhonda Bohanon 1 2023 2023
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Hannah Gaudiello 1 2024 2024

Rebecca Cepluch 2 2025 2026

Charlene Campbell 4 2027 2030

Pat Moeller 1 2031 2031

Jean Keller 1 2032 2032

Jenna  Keller 1 2033 2033

Steve Timmer 4 2034 2037

Mike Jeffries 1 2038 2038

Erin Slack 4 2039 2042

Joe Paulus 1 2043 2043

Lindsay Miller 1 2044 2044

Jennifer Day 1 2045 2045

Kelly Fry 1 2046 2046

Ted Fry 1 2047 2047

Kelly Ruckh 1 2048 2048

Gretchen Schmidt 2 2049 2050

Doug Delehant 1 2051 2051

Kim Davidson 1 2052 2052

Barb Shaw 1 2053 2053

Logan Colson 1 2054 2054

Gina Smith 1 2055 2055

Vicki Murphy 1 2056 2056

Marc Adkins 1 2057 2057

Diane Evans 1 2058 2058

Chelsea Pyle 1 2059 2059

Lorrie Meyer 1 2060 2060

Kristina Latta-Landefeld 4 2061 2064

Sue Heidinger 1 2065 2065

Arnita Gunn 2 2066 2067

Shawn Cottrell 4 2068 2071

Dan Thompson 5 2072 2076

Kevin Jud 1 2077 2077

Kevin Jud 1 2078 2078

Kevin Jud 1 2079 2079

Vivek Supporter 1 2080 2080

Aditya Supporter 2 2081 2082

Jonathan Supporter 1 2083 2083

Prarheth Supporter 1 2084 2084

Cat Supporter 1 2085 2085

Bruce Supporter 2 2086 2087

Deekshana Supporter 1 2088 2088

Shayan AndSamoth 2 2089 2090

Pradeepa Supporter 1 2091 2091

Omer Supporter 1 2092 2092
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Jess Supporter 2 2093 2094

Krishna Prashant 2 2095 2096

Caleb G 4 2097 2100

Bhaskar K 1 2101 2101

Lakshmi Supporter 1 2102 2102

Sue Anderson 6 2103 2108

Dore Haverkos 2 2109 2110

Peighton Wells 9 2111 2119

Edward Givens 30 2120 2149

Nichol Mitchell 2 2150 2151

David Brown 1 2152 2152

Denise Lightning 1 2153 2153

Peggy Leslie 5 2154 2158

Maria Perdikakis 4 2159 2162

Chrysann Perdikakis 4 2163 2166

Stephanie Polen 3 2167 2169

Connie Perdikakis 4 2170 2173

Mia Farquis 1 2174 2174

Nimisha Patel 4 2175 2178

Melinda Dighe 4 2179 2182

Lisa Nelson 4 2183 2186

Anne Dougherty 2 2187 2188

Katy Willen 4 2189 2192

Jan McLean 4 2193 2196

Tricia Rudy 4 2197 2200

Kari Moore 4 2201 2204

Rick Patterson 2 2205 2206

Bonnie Blanck 5 2207 2211

Jennifer Krause 2 2212 2213

Julie  Stover 4 2214 2217

Steven Yarbrough 4 2218 2221

Kate Korte 1 2222 2222

Alize Alexander 4 2223 2226

Doug Edwards 4 2227 2230

Jason Pangborn 4 2231 2234

Kristen Plieninger 2 2235 2236

Christine Crowthers 2 2237 2238

Lawrence McMillion 5 2239 2243

Josh Garner 1 2244 2244

Jennifer Jewett 1 2245 2245

Julia Korpusik 1 2246 2246

Leta Kane 1 2247 2247

Sarah Butcher 1 2248 2248

Patricia Falk 2 2249 2250
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Kaylee Acevedo 2 2251 2252

Carole Baldwin 4 2253 2256

Mary Kinstedt 4 2257 2260

Christy Adams 4 2261 2264

Erica Millikin 1 2265 2265

Jamie  Murphy 1 2266 2266

Judith  Toman 1 2267 2267

Russ Obermeyer 1 2268 2268

Bob Walker 1 2269 2269

Lisa Mayo 1 2270 2270

Deanna Allen 1 2271 2271

Rhonda Wagonfield 1 2272 2272

Patty Adkins 2 2273 2274

Lisa Jordon 4 2275 2278

Michael Kramer 4 2279 2282

Terri Niederman 1 2283 2283

Jean Alder 1 2284 2284

